



Ingredients

Curd mass: curd (milk, milk acid bacteria), sugar, poppy seeds, skimmed milk powder, butter, flavouring; cacao glaze: sugar, vegetable fat (coconut), reduced fat cocoa powder, anhydrous milkfat, cocoa mass, flavourings, emulsifier rapeseed lecithins.

Allergens

wheat, soy, tree nuts, peanuts

Nutritional value (100g)

Energy value	358,00 Kcal
Fat	23,00 g
Of which saturates	12,6 g
Carbohydrate	21,3 g
Of which sugars	18,7 g
Protein	15,5 g
Salt	0,06 g